
2022-23 Women’s Championships
Team Information Preferred Squads

Team Event Minor Events

Captain:

Email:

Team Name:

Team Event:

Minor Events:

All Events

Name:

USBC ID:

Name:

USBC ID:

Name:

USBC ID:

Name:

USBC ID:

1

3

4

2

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

Total Team Event:

Name:

USBC ID:

Name:

USBC ID:

1

2

$50.00

$50.00

Name:

USBC ID:

Name:

USBC ID:

1

2

$50.00

$50.00

Total Minor Events:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Total All Events: Total This Entry:


